
Car#: 29

Racer: Oliver B.

Blue race carHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2158 2223.0981

3 2.2579 2218.93102

6 2.2559 4219.12173

5 2.3279 5212.35204

4 2.2628 4218.45285

1 2.2808 4216.73326

3 2.2569 3219.03367

4 2.2739 2217.39418

5 2.2749 3217.29449

6 2.2888 5215.974610

2 2.2699 3217.775111

1 2.2758 3217.215612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2701

2.2158

2.3279

3.33

2

5

217.78

212.35

223.09

0.0259 2.4846Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Bodie C.

Dinoco BlueHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3089 5214.0981

6 2.3339 6211.80112

5 2.2749 3217.29133

1 2.2598 5218.74234

6 2.2668 3218.07295

2 2.2579 3218.93326

4 2.2558 2219.13347

3 2.2599 1218.73438

4 2.2559 2219.12459

5 2.2649 4218.255410

2 2.2638 5218.365511

1 2.2689 2217.875712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2726

2.2558

2.3339

3.42

1

6

217.53

211.80

219.13

0.0241 2.2622Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Wesley B.

Balsam the Rat KingHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3959 6206.3241

4 2.3868 6207.1082

1 4.5 6109.85143

1 2.2729 3217.48194

3 2.2028 2224.40235

6 2.4449 6202.18336

6 2.1699 1227.81377

2 2.2199 3222.68398

4 4.5 6109.85479

3 2.2538 2219.335110

5 2.3499 5210.365311

2 2.5819 6191.465712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6899

2.1699

4.5000

4.33

1

6

195.74

109.85

227.81

0.8534 41.4218Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Art H.

Formula 1Herriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2168 3222.9911

6 2.2309 1221.5892

2 2.2298 3221.69143

1 2.2319 3221.48204

6 2.2209 4222.58225

5 2.2139 1223.28276

4 2.1969 1225.01327

3 2.1919 2225.52398

4 2.1929 1225.42489

5 2.1909 1225.625010

3 2.2088 1223.795511

2 2.1978 2224.915812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2103

2.1909

2.2319

1.92

1

4

223.66

221.48

225.62

0.0159 1.6102Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Jenn B.

DraculaHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1969 1225.0111

5 2.2018 1224.5152

3 2.1859 2226.14143

5 2.1948 2225.22174

2 2.1909 1225.62195

4 2.1869 1226.04236

6 2.2039 2224.29407

1 2.2019 3224.50428

6 2.2028 1224.40449

4 2.1858 1226.154910

1 2.2019 2224.505411

3 2.2699 2217.775612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2020

2.1858

2.2699

1.58

1

3

224.51

217.77

226.15

0.0225 2.2394Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Lydia B.

Sleeping SayuHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1989 2224.8011

4 2.1968 1225.0262

6 2.1929 2225.42133

6 2.1959 1225.11154

2 2.1938 1225.33205

1 2.1928 1225.43256

5 2.1949 1225.21297

5 2.1918 1225.53358

4 2.1918 1225.53399

2 2.1929 2225.424210

1 2.2019 2224.504611

3 2.2429 1220.395712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1989

2.1918

2.2429

1.33

1

2

224.81

220.39

225.53

0.0142 1.4258Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Jared B.

Cranberry juiceHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2108 2223.5921

1 2.1718 1227.6142

1 2.1798 1226.77113

4 2.1799 1226.76144

5 2.1769 1227.07185

5 2.1819 1226.55306

4 2.1778 1226.98367

6 2.1868 1226.05388

3 2.1858 1226.15429

2 2.1798 1226.774610

2 2.1808 1226.675411

3 2.1989 3224.805812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1843

2.1718

2.2108

1.25

1

3

226.31

223.59

227.61

0.0107 1.0996Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Kyle H.

Covid KyleHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3009 5214.8411

1 2.3108 4213.9272

2 2.3209 4212.99113

3 2.3289 6212.25194

5 2.3138 5213.64215

2 2.3279 5212.35256

1 2.3278 6212.35277

5 2.3249 4212.62338

6 2.3368 6211.54419

4 2.3449 4210.814310

3 2.3188 6213.184611

6 2.3329 4211.895312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3241

2.3009

2.3449

4.92

4

6

212.70

210.81

214.84

0.0120 1.0993Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Karen H.

Covid KarenHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2818 3216.6441

2 2.3048 2214.4772

5 2.3339 6211.8093

3 2.3309 5212.07114

1 2.3218 5212.90175

3 2.3089 4214.09206

5 2.3369 5211.53317

1 2.3329 6211.89378

4 2.3169 6213.35429

6 2.3288 5212.264510

6 2.3419 5211.085011

4 2.3279 4212.355212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3223

2.2818

2.3419

4.67

2

6

212.87

211.08

216.64

0.0169 1.5632Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Pete B.

Oh, natural!Herriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2489 2219.8051

3 2.2439 1220.2972

6 2.2539 3219.32123

1 2.2429 5220.39224

5 2.2469 2220.00245

2 2.2439 3220.29276

1 2.2478 2219.91297

2 2.2398 3220.70378

5 2.2329 4221.38409

4 2.2398 4220.704610

4 2.2369 1220.985111

3 2.2389 3220.795412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2430

2.2329

2.2539

2.75

1

5

220.38

219.32

221.38

0.0058 0.5700Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Karla H.

Pink ElephantHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2228 2222.3931

4 2.2189 2222.78112

5 2.2449 2220.20153

2 2.2169 3222.98174

2 2.2109 3223.58225

3 2.2049 2224.19256

1 2.2069 2223.99307

6 2.2378 3220.89358

3 2.2188 2222.79379

1 2.2159 2223.084410

6 2.1728 1227.504711

4 2.3188 6213.185512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2242

2.1728

2.3188

2.50

1

6

222.30

213.18

227.50

0.0347 3.3875Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Ellery B.

VanellopeHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3419 4211.0841

4 2.3568 6209.7472

1 2.3729 5208.32133

6 2.3809 6207.62184

3 2.3499 6210.36225

5 2.3799 6207.71266

2 2.3978 6206.15297

1 2.4088 5205.21338

5 2.4238 6203.94389

2 2.3909 6206.754410

6 2.4379 6202.764811

4 2.4088 6205.215612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3875

2.3419

2.4379

5.67

4

6

207.07

202.76

211.08

0.0296 2.5681Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Nicole B.

Sandwich carHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2699 3217.7721

1 2.2678 2217.9792

2 2.2799 4216.82133

5 2.2959 4215.30164

6 2.2859 3216.25215

3 2.249 4219.79276

2 2.2338 3221.29307

4 2.2669 4218.06378

5 2.3009 4214.84419

3 2.2958 5215.314410

6 2.3028 6214.664911

4 2.3029 4214.655712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2793

2.2338

2.3029

3.83

2

6

216.89

214.65

221.29

0.0224 2.1471Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Aria B.

The cake factoryHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.1919 1225.5221

6 2.2069 3223.9962

3 2.1928 1225.43133

3 2.1909 1225.62174

4 2.1889 1225.83225

5 2.1998 1224.71286

6 2.1989 1224.80317

2 2.1939 1225.31338

1 2.1958 1225.12409

5 2.2059 1224.094510

1 2.2078 1223.905311

4 2.1709 1227.705812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1954

2.1709

2.2078

1.17

1

3

225.17

223.90

227.70

0.0101 1.0345Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Violet B.

Ahhhhh (high pitch)Herriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2808 4216.7321

2 2.2918 4215.6952

5 2.2958 4215.3183

2 2.3139 4213.63154

6 2.3149 4213.54265

3 2.3068 3214.29336

1 2.3048 4214.47357

1 2.3119 5213.81418

5 2.3098 4214.01489

3 2.2959 3215.305010

6 2.3299 5212.165211

4 2.2928 5215.605412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3041

2.2808

2.3299

4.08

3

5

214.55

212.16

216.73

0.0133 1.2353Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Maylee C.

JawsHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3038 5214.5751

3 2.2999 4214.9392

6 2.3019 5214.74163

1 2.2899 3215.87184

4 2.2459 3220.10255

5 2.2948 5215.41326

2 2.3048 4214.47357

2 2.3758 4208.06388

1 2.3019 4214.74459

5 2.2838 4216.454910

6 2.2968 4215.225111

4 2.2429 3220.395312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2952

2.2429

2.3758

4.00

3

5

215.41

208.06

220.39

0.0332 3.0876Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Liz B.

BearyHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2199 2222.6841

5 2.2348 4221.1962

1 2.1978 1224.91123

2 2.2408 2220.60184

1 2.1968 1225.02215

5 2.2249 4222.18236

6 2.2008 2224.61287

3 2.2179 2222.88358

3 2.2158 3223.09409

2 2.2029 1224.394110

4 2.2048 2224.205011

6 2.2248 4222.195512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2152

2.1968

2.2408

2.33

1

4

223.16

220.60

225.02

0.0147 1.4730Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Aidan B.

NGOHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2808 3216.7351

3 2.3048 3214.47152

3 2.3028 5214.66183

2 2.3039 4214.56214

4 2.3048 5214.47275

1 2.3368 4211.54316

6 2.3309 6212.07347

5 2.3488 6210.46368

5 2.3478 5210.55399

2 2.3619 6209.294510

1 2.3569 4209.734711

6 2.3639 5209.115612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3287

2.2808

2.3639

4.67

3

6

212.30

209.11

216.73

0.0281 2.5697Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Crew C.

CrewserHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3068 6214.2961

4 2.2959 3215.3092

5 2.2519 3219.51113

2 2.2309 3221.58164

4 2.2318 1221.49245

3 2.2299 2221.68266

1 2.2548 3219.23287

6 2.2749 4217.29398

1 2.2758 2217.21439

3 2.2459 2220.104710

6 2.2948 6215.415411

5 2.2648 1218.265612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2632

2.2299

2.3068

3.00

1

6

218.45

214.29

221.68

0.0268 2.5817Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Wayne B.

Cheese chaserHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2678 3217.9731

5 2.3058 3214.3872

6 2.3239 4212.71143

3 2.3139 6213.63164

6 2.3248 4212.63255

2 2.3448 6210.81286

1 2.2689 3217.87347

2 2.2988 5215.03368

4 2.2538 5219.33409

3 2.2809 2216.724810

1 2.3189 3213.175211

5 2.2899 3215.875712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2994

2.2538

2.3448

3.92

2

6

215.01

210.81

219.33

0.0276 2.5858Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Nora B.

PeenkHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3359 6211.6211

6 2.3448 5210.8142

1 2.3339 4211.80103

4 2.3359 5211.62154

4 2.3209 5212.99265

3 2.3008 5214.85286

2 2.3208 5212.99347

5 2.3018 5214.75378

2 2.3229 3212.80439

3 2.2779 3217.014910

1 2.3079 6214.195111

5 2.3099 6214.005812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3178

2.2779

2.3448

4.83

3

6

213.29

210.81

217.01

0.0190 1.7603Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Brittney B.

BYU-I still betterHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1979 2224.9061

1 2.1938 1225.3382

2 2.1968 1225.02103

4 2.2009 1224.60164

5 2.2038 2224.30195

5 2.2029 2224.39226

6 2.2148 2223.19277

3 2.1968 1225.02348

4 2.1949 2225.21389

6 2.2149 4223.184210

2 2.2039 1224.295211

1 2.2098 2223.695512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2026

2.1938

2.2149

1.75

1

4

224.43

223.18

225.33

0.0073 0.7416Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Megan T.

HersheysHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2989 5215.0221

2 2.3168 5213.3692

5 2.3269 5212.44123

1 2.3419 6211.08154

4 2.2929 5215.59195

6 2.3228 5212.81246

3 2.2709 4217.68297

5 2.2908 4215.78348

6 2.2869 4216.15369

4 2.2859 4216.254410

1 2.3098 4214.015011

2 2.2138 2223.295312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2965

2.2138

2.3419

4.42

2

6

215.29

211.08

223.29

0.0331 3.1498Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Ava T.

E-racerHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.4048 6205.5531

1 2.3899 6206.8452

5 2.4009 6205.89103

4 2.3729 5208.32134

4 2.3788 6207.80205

3 2.3298 5212.17306

1 2.3599 3209.47387

2 2.3529 6210.09408

6 2.3958 5206.33439

5 2.4069 5205.384710

2 2.3498 6210.375011

3 2.3608 6209.395312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3753

2.3298

2.4069

5.42

3

6

208.13

205.38

212.17

0.0249 2.1919Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Josh T.

AbstractHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3859 5207.18101

2 2.3719 6208.41122

5 2.3698 5208.59143

4 2.3749 6208.14174

3 2.3519 6210.18215

1 2.3848 6207.28246

2 2.3878 6207.02317

4 2.4209 5204.19358

3 2.4029 5205.72389

5 2.4088 6205.214310

1 2.4249 5203.854811

6 2.3738 5208.245712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3882

2.3519

2.4249

5.50

5

6

207.00

203.85

210.18

0.0221 1.9126Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Matt T.

Matt MobileHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2948 5215.4131

1 2.2668 5218.0762

6 2.2788 4216.92193

4 2.2718 2217.59214

3 2.2518 3219.52245

1 2.2879 3216.06266

4 2.2959 4215.30307

6 2.2539 2219.32328

5 2.2668 5218.07429

3 2.2929 3215.594510

2 2.2919 3215.684811

5 2.2998 5214.945112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2794

2.2518

2.2998

3.67

2

5

216.87

214.94

219.52

0.0169 1.6084Std Dev: 



Car#: 64

Racer: Alex T.

64Herriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3149 6213.5421

6 2.3358 5211.6372

4 2.3269 3212.44103

4 2.3268 4212.45124

2 2.3279 6212.35235

5 2.3379 6211.44256

6 2.3598 6209.47307

3 2.3579 6209.64328

1 2.3659 6208.93399

3 2.3488 6210.465210

2 2.3099 4214.005611

1 2.2198 4222.695812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3277

2.2198

2.3659

5.17

3

6

212.42

208.93

222.69

0.0383 3.6089Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Jason H.

Block HeadHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.2019 1224.5031

3 2.2129 2223.38122

1 2.2139 2223.28163

6 2.2158 2223.09204

6 2.2148 3223.19235

2 2.2079 1223.89266

4 2.2228 2222.39317

4 2.2159 2223.08338

1 2.2199 2222.68369

5 2.2119 3223.484610

2 2.2168 2222.994911

5 2.2168 3222.995512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2143

2.2019

2.2228

2.08

1

3

223.25

222.39

224.50

0.0054 0.5477Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Ethan B.

The Missing PieceHerriman

12/4/2021

Car Statistics

Group: Herriman

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2669 4218.0611

1 2.281 4216.7132

6 2.2909 3215.7783

4 2.2909 4215.77184

2 2.3029 4214.65245

4 2.2839 5216.44296

3 2.2798 3216.83317

3 2.2759 3217.20418

2 2.2649 3218.25479

1 2.2848 5216.354910

5 2.2809 2216.725211

6 2.2889 5215.965812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2826

2.2649

2.3029

3.75

2

5

216.56

214.65

218.25

0.0105 0.9978Std Dev: 


